Atty. Docket No. DEE-PT025					
	 04-01-2002				
FORM PTO-1619A	CARROLL ROOM ASSESSMENT AND THE CARROLL ROOM HOLD THE CARROLL ROOM HOLD THE CARROLL ROOM HOLD THE CARROLL ROOM	U.S. Department of Commerce			
Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-007 FICE OF FILES 40 PROPERTY	I SANDE KRAN BAHTA KIMAN BAHTA KIKIN KAMBIA BIKIRA KITORI AKKE KAMBI	Patent and Trademark Office			
The state of the s	102037615	PATENT			
2007 MAR 13 PM 12: 22		\mathcal{O}			
FINANCE SECTION RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET					
TO: The Commissioner of Petente and Trademon	PATENTS ONLY				
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademar Submission Type	ks: Please record the attached original docur Conveyance Type	ment(s) or copy(ies).			
New 3-13-02	Assignment Security Agree	ment			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	License Change of Nam	ne			
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #		ve to Correct Assignee's Name			
Corrective Document	U.S. Government (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government)	Agencies)			
X Reel # 012031 Frame # 0746	Departmental File	Secret File			
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of conveying partie				
Name (line 1) WU, LONG-HAI		Month Day Year 07232001			
Name (line 2)		0/232001			
· · · · ·		Execution Date			
Second Party Name (line 1) TANAKA, SAKAE		Month Day Year 07232001			
Name (line 2)					
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of r	eceiving parties attached			
Name (line 1) HANNSTAR DISPLAY CC	RP.	If document to be recorded is an assignment and the			
Name (line 2)		receiving party is not domiciled in the United			
Address (line 1) 5 FLOOR NO 115 SEC	2	States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached.			
	5 FLOOR, NO. 115, SEC. 3 representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from				
Address (line 2) MINGSHENG E. RD.		Assignment.)			
Address (line 3) TAIPEI	TAIWAN, R.O.C. State/Country Zip Cr	ode			
Domestic Representative Name and Ac		only.			
Name					
Address (line 1)					
Address (line 2)					
Address (line 3)					
Address (line 4)					
002 DBYRNE 00000133 09917044	OD OFFICE HOP OVEY				
93 40.30 ab	OR OFFICE USE ONLY				
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to ave	erage approximately 30 minutes her Cover Sheet to be recorded. Inchi-	ding time for reviewing the document and			
gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments re D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark A	garding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), \	Chief Information Officer, Washington, Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

REEL: 012720 FRAME: 0726

FORM PTO Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027)-1619B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT	
Correspond	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	(215) 568-6400	
Name	C. FREDERICK KOENIG	j		
Address (line 1)	VOLPE AND KOENIG, P	.C.		
Address (line 2)	SUITE 400, ONE PENN	CENTER		
Address (line 3)	1617 JOHN F. KENNED	Y BLVD.		
Address (line 4)	PHILADELPHIA, PA 191	03		
Pages	Enter the total number of pag including any attachments.	es of the attached conveyance docume	ent #1	
Application Number(s)				
	e Patent Application Number or the Pa ent Application Number(s)	tent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers fo	or the same property). Number(s)	
09917044			Number(3)	
	s being filed together with a <u>new</u> Patent t named executing inventor.	Application, enter the date the patent application	was Month Day Year	
Patent Coop	eration Treaty (PCT)	POT [] POT [
	r PCT application number	PCT PCT	PCT	
	<u>if</u> a U.S. Application Number not been assigned.	PCT PCT	PCT	
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1				
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00				
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Deposit Account				
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 22-0493				
	Au	thorization to charge additional fees:	Yes X No	
Statement ar	nd Signature			
attache		ef, the foregoing information is true an iginal document. Charges to deposit a		
C. Fre	ederick Koenig III	1/65	3/5/02	
	of Person Signing No. 29.662	Signature	Date	

Address (line 3)

702 2001 DTESSEM1 00000029 09917044

Address (line 4)

FC: 581 40.00 0

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO-1619B Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT			
Correspondent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	(215) 568-6400			
Name C. FREDERICK KOENIG	III, ESQUIRE				
Address (line 1) VOLPE AND KOENIG, P	.C.				
Address (line 2) SUITE 400, ONE PENN (CENTER				
Address (line 3) 1617 JOHN F. KENNED	1617 JOHN F. KENNEDY BLVD.				
Add, 355 (line 4) PHILADELPHIA, PA 191	d. 255 (line 4) PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103				
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.					
Application Number(s) or Patent Num	ber(s) Mark if ad	ditional numbers attached			
Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Pa		ı			
Patent Application Number(s)	Patent r	lumber(s)			
If this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was signed by the first named executing inventor, Month Day Year 07232001					
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)	DOT DOT	РСТ			
Enter PCT application number	PCT PCT				
only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned.	PCT PCT	PCT			
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1					
Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00					
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account					
Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 22-0493					
А	poposit resource and	Yes X No			
Statement and Signature					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.					
C. Frederick Koenig III, Esquire	· forth	7/27/01			
Name of Person Signing Reg. No. 29,662	Signature	Date			

ASSIGNMENT

RECORDED: 03/13/2002